
CONSULTANT SYSTEM DIRECTOR PHONE EXT FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS CITY ZIP
Natalie Benton County Library System Carrie Simpson 662-224-6400 662-224-6304 csimpson@benton.lib.ms.us 247 Court Street Ashland 38603
Sharon Blackmur Memorial Library Joseph Gurner 662-473-2444 662-473-2444 jgurner@blackmur.lib.ms.us 608 Blackmur Drive Water Valley 38965
Sharon Bolivar County Library System Emily Bell 662-843-2774 103 662-843-4701 ebell@bolivar.lib.ms.us 104 South Leflore Avenue Cleveland 38732
Sharon Carnegie PL of Clarksdale and Coahoma Cty Tracy Caradine 662-624-4156 662-624-4461 662-627-4434 tcaradine@cplclarksdale.lib.ms.us 114 Delta Avenue Clarksdale 38614
Shellie Carroll County Public Library System Shelby Marquez 662-237-6268 662-989-3129 smarquez@carroll.lib.ms.us 1102 Lexington St Carrollton 38917
Shellie Central MS Regional Library System Mara Villa Polk 601-825-0100 101 601-825-0199 mara@cmrls.lib.ms.us 100 Tamberline St Brandon 39043
Shellie Choctaw County Library System Cristin Chandler 662-285-6348 N/A cchandler@choctaw.lib.ms.us 511 South  Louisville St Ackerman 39735
Shellie Columbus-Lowndes Library System Erin Busbea 662-329-5299 662-329-5158 ebusbea@lowndes.lib.ms.us 314 North 7th Street Columbus 39701
Shellie Copiah-Jefferson Regional Library Kathleen Hutchinson 601-894-1681 601-894-1672 director@copjef.lib.ms.us 223 South Extension Street Hazlehurst 39083
Sharon Covington County Library System James Pinkard 601-765-4612 601-765-8582 jpinkard@ccls.lib.ms.us 403 South Fir Avenue Collins 39428
Shellie Dixie Regional Library System Regina Graham 662-489-3961 662-489-3929 rgraham@dixie.lib.ms.us 111 North Main Street Pontotoc 38863
Natalie East Mississippi Regional Library Matt Gully 601-776-3881 601-776-6795 emrldirector@emrl.lib.ms.us 116 Water Street Quitman 39355
Sharon Elizabeth Jones Library Crystal M. Osborne 662-226-2072 662-226-8747 crystalosborne@elizabeth.lib.ms.us 1050 Fairfield Avenue Grenada 38901
Shellie First Regional Library Lori Barnes 662-429-4439 115 662-429-8853 lbarnes@firstregional.org 370 West Commerce St. Hernando 38632
Natalie Greenwood-Leflore Public Library System Naomi Jones 662-453-3634 100 662-453-0683 njones@greenwood.lib.ms.us 405 West Washington St. Greenwood 38930
Shellie Hancock County Library System John Brdecka 228-467-6836 228-467-5503 jbrdecka@hancock.lib.ms.us 312 Highway 90 Bay St. Louis 39520
Sharon Harriette Person Memorial Library Helen McComb 601-437-5202 601-437-5787 helenmccomb@harriette.lib.ms.us 606 Main Street Port Gibson 39150
Shellie Harrison County Library System Sarah Crisler-Ruskey 228-539-0110 101 228-539-0111 s.ruskey@harrison.lib.ms.us 2117 McKenzie Ct. Biloxi 39532
Natalie Humphreys County Library System Dana Arrington 662-247-3606 662-247-3443 darrington@humphreys.lib.ms.us 105 South Hayden Street Belzoni 39038
Sharon Jackson/Hinds Library System Jeanne Williams 769-798-9551 601-968-5817 jwilliams@jhlibrary.org 605 E Northside Drive Clinton 39056
Shellie Jackson-George Regional Library System Angela Stewart 228-769-3060 1228 228-769-3146 astewart@jgrls.org 3214 Pascagoula Street Pascagoula 39567
Sharon Judge George W. Armstrong Library Pam Plummer 601-445-8862 15 601-446-7795 pplummer@jgapl.lib.ms.us 220 South Commerce Natchez 39120
Sharon Kemper-Newton Regional Library System Destiny Alexander 601-774-9297 601-774-9297 dalexander@kemper.lib.ms.us 101 Peachtree Street Union 39365
Sharon Lamar County Library System Brianna Williams 601-794-3220 601-794-3569 bwilliams@lamar.lib.ms.us 144 Shelby Speights Drive Purvis 39475
Sharon Laurel-Jones County Library Karyn Walsh 601-428-4313 101 601-428-0597 karyn.walsh@laurel.lib.ms.us 530 Commerce Street Laurel 39440
Natalie Lee-Itawamba Library System Philip Shackelford 662-841-9029 662-840-7615 pshackelford@li.lib.ms.us 219 North Madison Street Tupelo 38804
Shellie Lincoln-Lawrence-Franklin Regional Library Ryda Worthy 601-515-2203 601-833-3381 rworthy@smrl.lib.ms.us 100 South Jackson Street Brookhaven 39601
Shellie Long Beach Public Library Vacant 228-863-0711 228-863-8511 Vacant 209 Jeff Davis Avenue Long Beach 39560
Shellie Madison County Library System Tammie Terry 601-859-7733 101 601-859-0014 tterry@mcls.ms 102 Priestly Street Canton 39046
Sharon Marks-Quitman County Public Library William Bahr 662-326-7141 662-326-7369 wlbahr@marks.lib.ms.us 315 East Main Street Marks 38646

Sharon
Marshall County Library System Jessica Brewer 662-252-3823 662-252-3066

director@marshall.lib.ms.us  
jbrewer@marshall.lib.ms.us

109 E. Gholson Avenue Holly Springs 38635

Sharon Meridian-Lauderdale County Public Library Alice Markey 601-693-6771 601-486-2270 amarkey@meridian.lib.ms.us 2517 7th Street Meridian 39301
Sharon Mid-Mississippi Regional Library System Josh Haidet 662-289-5151 662-289-5106 jhaidet@mmrls.lib.ms.us 201 South Huntington Street Kosciusko 39090
Sharon Neshoba County Public Library Brittnae Smith 601-656-4911 601-656-6894 bsmith@neshoba.lib.ms.us 230 Beacon Street Philadelphia 39350
Shellie Northeast Regional Library Erica Will 662-287-7311 662-286-8010 ewill@nereg.lib.ms.us 1023 Fillmore Street Corinth 38834
Natalie Noxubee County Library Shameka Conner 662-726-5461 662-726-4694 sconner@noxubee.lib.ms.us 145 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Drive Macon 39341
Natalie Pearl River County Library System Lamont Pearson 601-798-5081 601-798-5082 lpearson@pearlriver.lib.ms.us 900 Goodyear Boulevard Picayune 39466
Shellie Pike-Amite-Walthall Library System Kelli Miller 601-684-7034 11 601-250-1213 kelli@pawls.lib.ms.us 1022 Virginia Avenue McComb 39648
Shellie Pine Forest Regional Library Cynthia Hudson 601-788-6539 601-788-9743 csmith@pineforest.lib.ms.us 210 Front Street Richton 39476
Sharon Sharkey-Issaquena County Library System Elissa  Tucker 662-873-4076 662-873-0614 etucker@sicl.lib.ms.us 116 East China Street Rolling Fork 39159
Sharon South Mississippi Regional Library Summer Slocum 601-736-5516 601-736-1379 sslocum@smrl.lib.ms.us 900 Broad Street Columbia 39429
Shellie Starkville-Oktibbeha County PL System Phillip Carter 662-323-2783 662-323-9140 pcarter@starkville.lib.ms.us 326 University Drive Starkville 39759
Sharon Sunflower County Library System Mary Ann Griffin 662-887-2153 104 662-887-1618 magriffin@sunflower.lib.ms.us 201 Cypress Drive Indianola 38751



Natalie Tallahatchie County Library Angela Cossar 662-647-2638 662-647-0975 acossar@tallahatchie.lib.ms.us 102 E. Walnut Street Charleston 38921
Shellie The Library of Hattiesburg, Petal & Forrest Cty Adam Singletary 601-584-3160 601-582-5338 adam@hpfc.lib.ms.us 329 Hardy Street Hattiesburg 39401
Sharon Tombigbee Regional Library Tanna Taylor 662-494-4872 662-494-0300 ttaylor@trls.lib.ms.us 436 Commerce West Point 39701
Sharon Union County Library System Sissy Bullock 662-534-1991 662-534-1937 sbullock@union.lib.ms.us 219 King Street New Albany 38652
Natalie Warren County-Vicksburg Public Library David Scott 601-636-6474 601-634-4809 dscott@warren.lib.ms.us 700 Veto Street Vicksburg 39180
Natalie Washington County Library System Sidney Cobb 662-335-2331 662-390-4758 scobb@washington.lib.ms.us 341 Main Street Greenville 38701

Sharon Waynesboro-Wayne County Library System Patsy Brewer 601-735-2268 601-735-6407
wlib@wwcls.lib.ms.us / 
librarywayne39367@gmail.com 1103A Mississippi Drive Waynesboro 39367

Shellie Wilkinson County Library System Monique Joseph 601-888-6712 601-888-6885 mjoseph@wcls.lib.ms.us 489 Main Street Woodville 39669
Sharon Yalobusha County Public Library System Patty Bailey 662-675-8822 662-675-2001 patty@yalobusha.lib.ms.us 14432 Main Street Coffeeville 38922
Natalie Yazoo Library Association Craig Wooten 662-746-5557 662-746-7309 cwooten@yazoo.lib.ms.us 310 North Main Street Yazoo City 39194



Sharky temporay location 39 Walnut Street /Tornado


